Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Allen-Bradley DATA SHEET
100-D180N11
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Allen-Bradley
Catalog number 100-d180n11
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 3.49 kgs
Current 180 A
Frequency 50 - 60 Hz
Product Type Contactor
Signal Type 600
Relay Specifications 600 VAC
Voltage 600 V
Measurement Range 380 - 400
Signal Level 600 V
Description
MCS D Contactor,180 A,380-400V 50 Hz / 440V 60 Hz,380-400V 50Hz / 440V 60Hz,Conventional
Coil,1 N.O. 1 N.C.,3 Phase